1/31
2/3
2/6
2/10
/14

2/19-21
2719
2/19
2/20
2/20

221

2/26-28
226
2/26
227
227

2/28

3/5-7
3/5
35
3/6
3/6

3/7

3/10
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/20

Midlothian
Stephenville
Dallas Kimball
Byron Nelson
Justin NW

Cleburne Yellow Jackets

Varsity 2026 Schedule
@ Cleburne
@ Cleburne
@ Cleburne
@ Cleburne
@ Cleburne

Cleburne hosting Gary T. Balch Tournament

Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Birdville
Amarillo Caprock
Trimble Tech
Trinity

Abiline Cooper

Cleburne hosting BSN Tournament

Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne Tournament

Cleburne
Cleburne
Cleburne
Cleburne

Cleburne

Cleburne
Centennial
Joshua
Cleburne

Cleburne

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Granbury
All Saints
R L Turner
Melissa

Terrell

Saginaw
Waco High
Bowie
Legacy

LaVega

Centennial
Cleburne
Cleburne

Joshua

Wichita Falls Memorial

1:00
5:00
4:00
4:30

Sat.
Tues.
Friday

Tues.

11:00 Sat.

9:00
3:45
9:00
6:00

10:00

10:00
3:00
10:00

5:30

10:00

10:00
7:30
10:00
7:30

5:15
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
5:00

Thurs.
Thurs.
Fri.
Fri.

Sat.

Thurs.
Thurs.
Fri.
Fri

Sat.

Thurs.

Thurs
Fri.
Fri.

Sat.

Tues. *
Fri.. *
Tues. *
Thurs*

Fri.



3/24
3/27
3/31
42
4/7
410
/11
4/14
417
4/18

421
4/24

Cleburne

Burleson
Timberview
Cleburne

Cleburne

Everman

Dallas Carter
Cleburne

Summitt

Midlothian Heritage

Seguin
Cleburne

@@ ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®

Burleson
Cleburne
Cleburne
Timberview
Everman
Cleburne
Cleburne
Summitt
Cleburne
Cleburne

Cleburne
Seguin

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
12:00
7:00
7:00
1:00

7:00
7:00

Tues. *
Fri. *
Tues. *
Thur.*
Tues. *
Fri. *
Sat.
Tues.*
Fri. *
Sat.

Tues. *
Fri. *



