

Cleburne Yellow Jackets

Varsity 2026 Schedule

1/31	Midlothian	@	Cleburne	1:00	Sat.
2/3	Stephenville	@	Cleburne	5:00	Tues.
2/6	Dallas Kimball	@	Cleburne	4:00	Friday
2/10	Byron Nelson	@	Cleburne	4:30	Tues.
2/14	Justin NW	@	Cleburne	11:00	Sat.

2/19-21 Cleburne hosting Gary T. Balch Tournament

2/19	Cleburne	vs	Birdville	9:00	Thurs.
2/19	Cleburne	vs	Amarillo Caprock	3:45	Thurs.
2/20	Cleburne	vs	Trimble Tech	9:00	Fri.
2/20	Cleburne	vs	Trinity	6:00	Fri.
2/21	Cleburne	vs	Abilene Cooper	10:00	Sat.

2/26-28 Cleburne hosting BSN Tournament

2/26	Cleburne	vs	Granbury	10:00	Thurs.
2/26	Cleburne	vs	All Saints	3:00	Thurs.
2/27	Cleburne	vs	R L Turner	10:00	Fri.
2/27	Cleburne	vs	Melissa	5:30	Fri.
2/28	Cleburne	vs	Terrell	10:00	Sat.

3/5-7 Cleburne Tournament

3/5	Cleburne	vs	Saginaw	10:00	Thurs.
3/5	Cleburne	vs	Waco High	7:30	Thurs
3/6	Cleburne	vs	Bowie	10:00	Fri.
3/6	Cleburne	vs	Legacy	7:30	Fri.
3/7	Cleburne	vs	LaVega	5:15	Sat.
3/10	Cleburne	@	Centennial	7:00	Tues. *
3/13	Centennial	@	Cleburne	7:00	Fri.. *
3/17	Joshua	@	Cleburne	7:00	Tues. *
3/19	Cleburne	@	Joshua	7:00	Thurs*
3/20	Cleburne	@	Wichita Falls Memorial	5:00	Fri.

<i>3/24</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Burleson</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Tues. *</i>
<i>3/27</i>	<i>Burleson</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Fri. *</i>
<i>3/31</i>	<i>Timberview</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Tues. *</i>
<i>4/2</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Timberview</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Thur. *</i>
<i>4/7</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Everman</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Tues. *</i>
<i>4/10</i>	<i>Everman</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Fri. *</i>
<i>4/11</i>	<i>Dallas Carter</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>12:00</i>	<i>Sat.</i>
<i>4/14</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Summitt</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Tues. *</i>
<i>4/17</i>	<i>Summitt</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Fri. *</i>
<i>4/18</i>	<i>Midlothian Heritage</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>1:00</i>	<i>Sat.</i>
<i>4/21</i>	<i>Seguin</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Tues. *</i>
<i>4/24</i>	<i>Cleburne</i>	<i>@</i>	<i>Seguin</i>	<i>7:00</i>	<i>Fri. *</i>